Project Summary: Roosevelt Avenue

Narrative Description of Project:

Repaired washouts. Installed stawmat, rip rap and handseeded for erosion control.

2017-325A / Roosevelt Avenue

APREP / Asphalt Preparation
AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

RPWO / Repaired Washout

SC / Sediment Control
2017-325A / Roosevelt Avenue

Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
125
0.5
54.0
110.0
40.0
217.0

217.0

Labor
Cost
$266.35
$11.75
$1,226.94
$2,456.90
$871.10
$4,833.04

$4,833.04

Equipment
Cost
$19.30
$0.00
$478.20
$428.33
$135.08
$1,060.91

$1,060.91

Beaufort County

Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Material
Cost
$13.27
$0.00
$1,115.51
$625.22
$100.36
$1,854.36

$1,854.36

(Pictures Not Available)

Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 1/9/17 - 5/15/17

Contracto
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$165.83
$6.62
$798.86
$1,302.30
$429.30
$2,702.90

$2,702.90

Total Cost
$464.75
$18.36
$3,619.51
$4,812.75
$1,535.84
$10,451.20

$10,451.20
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Repaired washouts. Installed strawmats tr',

and handseeded for erosion control.
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