

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Roosevelt Avenue

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Narrative Description of Project:

Duration: 1/9/17 - 5/15/17 Repaired washouts. Installed stawmat, rip rap and handseeded for erosion control.

2017-325A / Roosevelt Avenue	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contracto Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
APREP / Asphalt Preparation	12.5	\$266.35	\$19.30	\$13.27	\$0.00	\$165.83	\$464.75
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$11.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$18.36
HAUL / Hauling	54.0	\$1,226.94	\$478.20	\$1,115.51	\$0.00	\$798.86	\$3,619.51
RPWO / Repaired Washout	110.0	\$2,456.90	\$428.33	\$625.22	\$0.00	\$1,302.30	\$4,812.75
SC / Sediment Control	40.0	\$871.10	\$135.08	\$100.36	\$0.00	\$429.30	\$1,535.84
2017-325A / Roosevelt Avenue	217.0	\$4,833.04	\$1,060.91	\$1,854.36	\$0.00	\$2,702.90	\$10,451.20
Sub Total							
Grand Total	217.0	\$4,833.04	\$1,060.91	\$1,854.36	\$0.00	\$2,702.90	\$10,451.20

(Pictures Not Available)

